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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
13.05.2017 - 10:48 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:13.19 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1998
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:11.56 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Landskrona (SWE) 24.07.2000
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK Maria GARANT Kazan (RUS) 3.08.2015
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK Maria GARANT Rio (BRA) 7.08.2016
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:22.94 467
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:22.94 43.90

2. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1:26.77 407
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:26.77 46.05

3. VALKOVSKA Marta 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:29.39 373
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:29.39 47.90

4. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:30.26 362
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:30.26 48.01

5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.32 361
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:30.32 48.11

6. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:34.01 320
7. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.32 317

50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:34.32 49.78

8. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.77 313
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:34.77 50.27

9. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:34.83 312
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:34.83 50.10

10. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:35.21 308
11. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.37 307

50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:35.37 50.78

12. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.54 305
13. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:37.15 290

50m: 46.33 46.33 100m: 1:37.15 50.82

14. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:37.39 288
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:37.39 48.69

15. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:39.14 273
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.14 52.96

16. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:39.91 267
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:39.91 53.85

17. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.60 261
18. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:45.12 229

50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:45.12 54.35

19. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:46.60 219
50m: 50.86 50.86 100m: 1:46.60 55.74

20. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.48 203
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:49.48 58.51

21. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.58 191
50m: 52.37 52.37 100m: 1:51.58 59.21
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

22. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:53.41 182
23. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:54.23 178

50m: 52.87 52.87 100m: 1:54.23 1:01.36

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:16.14 603
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.14 39.77

2. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:17.96 562
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:17.96 40.73

3. BIELSKUTE Elze 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:20.02 520
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.02 42.38

4. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.89 503
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:20.89 42.57

5. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:21.03 500
6. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.26 478

50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.26 43.46

7. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:22.73 470
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:22.73 43.49

8. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 1:22.85 468
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:22.85 43.36

9. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:23.98 449
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:23.98 44.79

10. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.77 422
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:25.77 46.11

11. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.25 415
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:26.25 46.06

12. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.02 404
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:27.02 45.53

13. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:28.32 386
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.32 46.58

14. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.08 376
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:29.08 46.87

15. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:29.73 368
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:29.73 46.84

16. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:30.58 358
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:30.58 46.79

17. KUISMA Susanna 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:31.21 351
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:31.21 47.45

18. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.99 331
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:32.99 50.57

19. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:33.20 329
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:33.20 49.53

20. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.57 325
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:33.57 49.18
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

21. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:33.71 323
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:33.71 49.12

22. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:40.98 258
50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:40.98 53.60

23. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:46.24 222
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:46.24 57.57

24. HJELT Milla 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:50.41 197
50m: 52.72 52.72 100m: 1:50.41 57.69

Open

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.79 751
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:10.79 37.24

2. GIRCYTE Vakare 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:15.04 630
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:15.04 40.32

3. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:16.14 603
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.14 39.77

4. GIRCYTE Ausrine 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:17.37 575
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:17.37 40.78

5. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:17.96 562
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:17.96 40.73

6. LIIVAND Merle 91 Individuaal 1:19.00 540
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:19.00 42.92

7. BIELSKUTE Elze 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:20.02 520
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.02 42.38

8. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.89 503
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:20.89 42.57

9. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:21.03 500
10. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.26 496

50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:21.26 43.38

11. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.25 478
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.25 43.71

12. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.26 478
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.26 43.46

13. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:22.73 470
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:22.73 43.49

14. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 1:22.85 468
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:22.85 43.36

15. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:22.94 467
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:22.94 43.90

16. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:23.98 449
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:23.98 44.79

17. POLE Paula 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:24.54 441
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:24.54 44.17
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:24.82 436
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:24.82 44.12

19. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.77 422
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:25.77 46.11

20. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.25 415
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:26.25 46.06

21. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1:26.77 407
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:26.77 46.05

22. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.02 404
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:27.02 45.53

23. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:28.32 386
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.32 46.58

24. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.08 376
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:29.08 46.87

25. VALKOVSKA Marta 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:29.39 373
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:29.39 47.90

26. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:29.73 368
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:29.73 46.84

27. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:30.26 362
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:30.26 48.01

28. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.32 361
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:30.32 48.11

29. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:30.58 358
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:30.58 46.79

30. KUISMA Susanna 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:31.21 351
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:31.21 47.45

31. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.99 331
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:32.99 50.57

32. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:33.20 329
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:33.20 49.53

33. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.57 325
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:33.57 49.18

34. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:33.71 323
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:33.71 49.12

35. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:34.01 320
36. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.32 317

50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:34.32 49.78

37. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.77 313
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:34.77 50.27

38. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:34.83 312
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:34.83 50.10

39. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:35.21 308
40. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.37 307

50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:35.37 50.78
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.54 305
42. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:37.15 290

50m: 46.33 46.33 100m: 1:37.15 50.82

43. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:37.39 288
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:37.39 48.69

44. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:39.14 273
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.14 52.96

45. MARKKANEN Emilia 01 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:39.66 269
50m: 46.37 46.37 100m: 1:39.66 53.29

46. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:39.91 267
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:39.91 53.85

47. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.60 261
48. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:40.98 258

50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:40.98 53.60

49. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:45.12 229
50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:45.12 54.35

50. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:46.24 222
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:46.24 57.57

51. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:46.60 219
50m: 50.86 50.86 100m: 1:46.60 55.74

52. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.48 203
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:49.48 58.51

53. HJELT Milla 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:50.41 197
50m: 52.72 52.72 100m: 1:50.41 57.69

54. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.58 191
50m: 52.37 52.37 100m: 1:51.58 59.21

55. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:53.41 182
56. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:54.23 178

50m: 52.87 52.87 100m: 1:54.23 1:01.36

57. REIN Maria 99 MyFitness 2:03.67 140
50m: 58.27 58.27 100m: 2:03.67 1:05.40


